
 Higher Education
 2022 Domestic Student Tuition Fee Schedule  

Important information
> All fees are quoted in Australian Dollars (AUD$) and apply to FedUni Australia campuses and teaching locations only
> Program and fee information applies to students studying between 1 January and 31 December 2022 (students who commenced a program prior to 1 Jan 2018 will retain their commencement year annual fee)
> Fees are reviewed on an annual basis and may increase in the following calendar year
> Equivalent Full Time Study Load (EFTSL) is a measure of study load for a full year when undertaking a program on a full-time basis (120 credit points = 1 EFTSL i.e. 8 courses x 15 credit points) 
> Program annual fees are based on a full-time study load (1 EFTSL / 120 credit points) in the same calendar year. 
> Semester fees are based on a full-time study load (.5 EFTSL / 60 credit points) and the final tuition fee payable each semester will be determined by your course enrolments
> The semester fee is an estimate only as fees may increase in future years - the amount you must pay is the tuition fee which has been approved for the calendar year in which the semester falls
> For all programs listed students will be charged an additional tuition fee where a course (subject) needs to be repeated
> A student commencing in Semester 2 or Summer Semester may find that their total program cost will be slightly higher than if they had commenced in Semester 1 
> If a program is not listed on the schedule it may be on offer with Commonweath Supported Places
> Programs on offer are subject to change at the discretion of the University - refer to www.study.federation.edu.au for current information on offerings, delivery locations, entry requirements etc.

School/Program

1 EFTSL 0.5 EFTSL
Postgraduate Coursework
Federation Business School
Graduate Certificate of Management MA4 $26,700 $13,350 1 120
Graduate Certificate of Professional Accounting BI4 $26,700 $13,350 1 120
Graduate Diploma of Management MB4 $26,700 $13,350 1.5 180
Graduate Diploma of Professional Accounting BO4 $26,700 $13,350 1.5 180
School of Science, Psychology and Sport
Graduate Diploma of Brewing SV4 $25,600 $12,800 1 120
Continuing student enrolments only - Full Fee Paying places
Master of Professional Accounting BX9 $26,700 $13,350 2 240
Masters of Technology CG9 $23,800 $11,900 2 240
Master of Mining Engineering EM9 $25,600 $12,800 1.5 180
Graduate Diploma of Mining EQ4 $12,800 $6,400 2 240
Master of Health HN9 $25,800 $12,900 2 240
Master of Business Administration MM9 $26,700 $13,350 2 240

Graduate Certificate of Education (Tertiary Education) TN4 $10,000
(per certificate)

$10,000
(per certificate) 0.5 60

Master of Psychology (Clinical) YL9 $32,800 $16,400 2 240
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Postgraduate Research (Higher Degrees by Research)
Federation Business School
Master of Business (by research) MU9 $21,300 $10,650 1.5 180
Doctor of Philosophy (Business) BU0 $21,300 $10,650 3 360
School of Arts
Master of Arts (by research) AU9 $21,300 $10,650 1.5 180
Master of Arts (by research) HB9 $21,300 $10,650 1.5 180
Doctor of Philosophy (Visual and Performing Arts) AU0 $21,300 $10,650 3 360
Doctor of Philosophy (Humanities and Social Science) HU0 $21,300 $10,650 3 360
School of Education
Master of Education TJ9 $21,300 $10,650 1.5 180
Doctor of Philosophy TU0 $21,300 $10,650 3 360
School of Engineering, IT and Physical Sciences
Master of Computing CV9 $21,300 $10,650 1.5 180
Master of Engineering Science EI9 $26,400 $13,200 1.5 180
Master of Mathematical Sciences CM9 $21,300 $10,650 1.5 180
Doctor of Philosophy (Engineering) GU0 $26,400 $13,200 3 360
Doctor of Philosophy (Information Technology) CU0 $21,300 $10,650 3 360
Doctor of Philosophy (Mathematical Sciences) CM0 $21,300 $10,650 3 360
School of Health
Master of Nursing NN9 $21,300 $10,650 1.5 180
Doctor of Philosophy (Nursing) NU0 $21,300 $10,650 3 360
School of Science, Psychology and Sport
Master of Applied Science SA9 $26,400 $13,200 1.5 180
Master of Applied Science (Biological Science) PL9 $26,400 $13,200 1.5 180
Master of Applied Science (OHS) EJ9 $26,400 $13,200 1.5 180
Master of Applied Science (Psychology) YS9 $26,400 $13,200 1.5 180
Master of Applied Science (Social Science) PN9 $26,400 $13,200 1.5 180
Master of Human Movement (Biological Science) PO9 $26,400 $13,200 1.5 180
Master of Human Movement (Social Science) PM9 $26,400 $13,200 1.5 180
Doctor of Philosophy (Human Movement and Sport Sciences) MU0 $26,400 $13,200 3 360
Doctor of Philosophy (Science) SU0 $26,400 $13,200 3 360
Doctor of Philosophy (VIOSH) VU0 $26,400 $13,200 3 360
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Single subject non-award enrolments 1 EFTSL 0.125 EFTSL
Subject Fee

Federation Business School
Non-award: Business Undergraduate XUG1 $23,900 $2,987.50 - -
Non-award: Business Postgraduate XPG1 $26,700 $3,337.50 - -
School of Arts
Non-award: Arts Undergraduate XUG2 $24,400 $3,050.00 - -
Non-award: Arts Postgraduate XPG2 $26,200 $3,275.00 - -
School of Education
Non-award: Education Undergraduate XUG6 $24,600 $3,075.00 - -
Non-award: Education Postgraduate XPG6 $26,400 $3,300.00 - -
School of Engineering, IT and Physical Sciences
Non-award: Eng & Phy Sci Undergrad XUG4 $28,200 $3,525.00 - -
Non-award: Eng & Phy Sci Postgrad XPG4 $29,200 $3,650.00 - -
Non-award: Info Tech Undergraduate XUG5/XUT $24,700 $3,087.50 - -
Non-award: Info Tech Postgraduate XPG5/XPT $26,500 $3,312.50 - -
School of Health
Non-award: Health Undergraduate XUG7 $30,900 $3,862.50 - -
Non-award: Health Postgraduate XPG7 $31,900 $3,987.50 - -
School of Science, Psychology and Sport
Non-award: Sci Psych & Sport Undergrad XUG3 $28,200 $3,525.00 - -
Non-award: Sci Psych & Sport Postgrad XPG3 $31,100 $3,887.50 - -

* Certificate programs shown above represent .5 of a normal EFTSL load.

Version: December 2021
DISCLAIMER: whilst every attempt is made to ensure that the information on this schedule is accurate and up-to-date, some information is subject to change. The University reserves the right to alter the content of this 
schedule at any time. For the current version of this schedule refer to federation.edu.au/fees.
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